
vodka	
grey goose 1.75L ........................................................................... 650
grey goose, citron, cherry noir .................................................... 350
belvedere 1.75L .............................................................................. 650
absolut elyx ....................................................................................... 400
belvedere ............................................................................... 350
ketel one ................................................................................ 350
tito’s ........................................................................................... 350
absolut ...................................................................................... 325
effen, black cherry, cucumber ................................ 325

tequila	
clase azul plata .............................................................................. 450
clase azul reposado .......................................................................... 500
patron silver ........................................................................................ 350
patron reposado ................................................................................ 400
patron anejo ...................................................................................... 450
avion silver ..................................................................................... 325
avion reposado .............................................................................. 350
avion anejo ......................................................................................... 400
don julio 1942 .............................................................................. 750
don julio anejo ............................................................................... 400
don julio reposado .................................................................. 350
don julio blanco ........................................................................ 325
casamigos blanco .............................................................................   325

Gin	
hendricks ...................................................................................................  325
bombay sapphire ................................................................................ 325
beefeater .................................................................................................. 300

whiskey	
makers mark .............................................................................. 350
knob creek .................................................................................... 350
crown royal ................................................................................. 350
crown royal apple .................................................................... 350
basil hayden ................................................................................. 350
bulleit ..................................................................................................... 350
bulleit rye ........................................................................................ 350
jack daniels ................................................................................... 325
jameson ................................................................................................ 325

Rum	
captain morgan ........................................................................ 325
bacardi, limon, o ...................................................................... 325

scotch/cognac	
johnnie walker blue ............................................................ 800
johnnie walker black .......................................................... 350
macallan 18 yr ......................................................................... 650
chivas 18 yr ................................................................................. 350
chivas 12 yr .................................................................................. 325
macallan 12 yr .......................................................................... 350
hennessy vs .................................................................................. 325
remy louis xiii ......................................................................... 10,000

brut	
armand de brignac .................................................................. 1200
krug grand cuvee .................................................................. 700
louis roederer (cristal) ........................................................ 900
dom perignon luminous ................................................... 550
perrier jouet fluer ....................................................................... 425
veuve cliquot yellow label ............................................ 325

rose	
louis roederer rose ................................................................ 1600
armand de brignac rose ...................................................... 2300
dom perignon rose ............................................................... 1400
krug rose ............................................................................................... 1450
perrier jouet fluer rose ........................................................... 850
veuve cliquot rose .................................................................. 350

Large format	
veuve cliquot yellow label 9L .............................. 5000
veuve cliquot yellow label 6L .............................. 3000
dom perignon luminous rose 1.5L ......................... 2900
armand de brignac rose 1.5L .................................... 2900
perrier jouet belle epoque rose 1.5L ....................... 2000
armand de brignac 1.5L ................................................. 1800
dom perignon luminous 1.5L ......................................... 1100
veuve cliquot yellow label 3L ................................ 1000
veuve cliquot rose 1.5L ...................................................... 650
veuve cliquot yellow label 1.5L ............................... 500

bottle packages
classy a$$
1 bottle of absolut elyx & 2 bottles of
perrier jouet ................................................................................... 900
luminous
3 dom perignon luminous .................................................. 1250
luminous deux
6 dom perignon luminous.................................................... 2400
gold
5 bottles of veuve clicquot ................................................ 1000
rosé all day
5 bottles of veuve clicquot rosé ............................... 1500
rosé bouquet
1 bottle of grey goose & 3 bottles of
veuve rosé................................................................................................. 1050
idgaf
20 bottles of veuve clicquot ............................................... 3000

louis xiii ................. 1/2 oz $100   1 oz $200    2 oz $400


